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F. O. B. Oshawa, Ont.

Master Sixes:

Model 22-44
Model 22-45
Model 22-46 Three
Model 22-47
Model 22-48
Model 22-49
Model 22-50
Light

Model 22-62

Three

Seven

Seven

Five Passenger Touring,

Passenger Roadster, Cord Tires
Cord Tires -

Passenger Coupe, Cord Tires -

Five Passenger Sedan, Cord Tires -

Four Passenger Coupe, Cerd Tires -

Passenger Touring, Cord Tires -

Passenger Sedan, Cord Tires,

Sixes:

Roadster - = - - .

Model 22-63 Five Passenger Touring - - -

Model 22-62
Model 22-63

Coupe,
Sedan,

McLaughlin Motor Car Co., Ltd.

12 BRANCHES

Three Passenger - - i

Five Passenger - - -

- - - - - = -
- - - - - =
- - - - =
= - - - - - -
- - - - - =
= - - = =
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
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] - - - - L

males Tax Extra

Oshawa, Ont.

DEALERS WANTED IN OPEN TERRITORIES
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- McLAUGHLIN

“Canada’s Standard Car”

Present lines of new Master Six and Light Six series will be

OLD -
PRICE

$25560.00
2550.00
2405.00 2995.00
3920,00 3445.(
4000.00
2895.00  2595.00
43560.00

NEW
PRICE

$2215.00

1895.00
1895.00
2640.00
2685.00

1615.00
1650.00
2390,00

2435.00
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